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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GUWAHATI
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Form ME/PhD-1: Selection of PhD Supervisor(s)
(To be submitted before the end of First Semester)

Name of the Student (Capital letters)

Registration No. & Registration date

IITG Email and Mobile no. @iitg.ac.in

To:
The Chairman, DPPC, Mechanical Engineering Department, IIT Guwahati

Dear Sir:

I  have  joined  for  the  PhD  program  of  the  Department  of  Mechanical  Engineering  during
_______________, 20____ session. Based on my area of research interest, I have interacted with
the concerned faculty members of the department (as indicated overleaf), and propose to work as
per the details given below:  

Broad Area of Research

Supervisor – 1

Supervisor – 2 

I request you to kindly do the needful.
Sincerely,

Signature of the Student with date

Consent of Supervisor - 1

Regular (Institute/QIP) full
time Part time Sponsored (External)

Total Points (excluding
current one)**

Solely Co-Supervisor*

×1 ×0.5 ×0.5 ×0.5

Signature of Supervisor – 1 with date

Consent of Supervisor - 2 
Regular (Institute/QIP) full

time Part time Sponsored (External)
Total Points (excluding

current one)**
Solely Co-Supervisor*

×1 ×0.5 ×0.5 ×0.5

Signature of Supervisor – 2 with date

* (Valid for both Supervisors 1 and 2): The regular department PhD student is considered as one point, if
the co-supervisor is from another Department/Centre. The co-guidance by the department faculty of a PhD
student from another Department/Centre is not counted in PhD quota. After synopsis seminar of the PhD
student point is not counted, however, if the student is not able to submit the thesis within 90 days then his
point will be counted again. 
** Currently, the maximum points are 7.

Approved/Not Approved:                                                                   Chairman, DPPC:
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P T O

D E C L A R A T I O N 

The following is the list of faculty members with whom I have interacted for my PhD thesis
work.

Sl.
No.

Name of the Faculty Comment/Remark Signature

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

  

Signature of the Student with date 


